1. Throughout the document

- The following words in ebXML glossary were changed to be in capitalized italics when they are used in the sense defined in the glossary.
 - Business, eBusiness, Class, Class Diagram, Classification, Collaboration Protocol Agreement, CPA, Collaboration Protocol Profile, CPP, Conformance, Core Component, Element, Entity, Event, ISO, Implementation, Inheritance, Instance, LCC, OASIS, Package, Party, Registry, Registry Client, Registry Service, Repository, Role, Security Model, Submitting Organization, BPM, DTD, UCC, UML, URL, XML.
- The term "object" or "Object" is changed to "RegistryObject" to avoid the confusion with the common term "object" in the following lines.
 - 377, 383, 385, 388, 393(table), 407, 419(table), 420, 461(table), 465, 479, 493, 503, 507, 518, 525(table), 544, 549, 559, 573, 581, 621, 624, 633, 638, 641, 644(table), 649, 702, 724, 733(table), 831, 833, 843, 846, 858, 859
- Other words used to be in italics were changed to be in regular to avoid confusion.
- The words "must, must not, required, shall, shall not, should, should not, may, and may not" were changed to ALL CAPITAL according to RFC2119.
- The word "chapter" was changed to "section".
- Two words "Registry Entry" was changed to "RegistryEntry" in section 9, 10, and 11.
- "January 2000" in header was changed to "May 2001".
- Typos were corrected.
- Space was added between the section number and title in case there was no space. E.g. section 12.
- Period (".") was added at the end of sentences in tables. E.g. section 8.5.

2. Change Logs by Line

Line	Description
5	Version number was added to be consistent with other documents. Also,
	version number was updated to v0.90.
7	Data format was changed according to QR comments.
8	"This version" was deleted.
30	Sentence was updated according to the latest template.
33-62	The format of "name - company" was changed to "name, company".
178	The description of RegistryObject was added.
195-211	Section "3.2.1 Naming Conventions" was added according to QR

	comments.
220	"ebXML Registry Business Domain Model" was deleted.
223	"under development" from the reference to CPA was deleted.
235	Sentence was changed from "works in progress within other ebXML" to
	"works within other ebXML".
238	Section "4.2 Caveats and Assumptions" was deleted because it is no longer
	relevant.
282	"Public" was changed to "High Level Public" according to QR comments.
291	Direct link between RegistryEntry and Organization was added in Figure 1.
419	Method getOrganizations() was added according to QR comments.
419	In the table, method "getExternalIdentifiers()" was added. It was missing
	by mistake.
598	In table, add "or province" to the description of "state".
634	"All known Subinterface Classification" was deleted. Since it is not the
	subinterface of Association.
648	In the table, the description of "RelatedTo" was changed to "Defines that
	source object is related to target object." The previous description was
	incorrect.
648	"Packages" was changed to "HasMember" and the description was
	changed to "Defines that the source Package object has the target
	RegistryEntry object as a member" to avoid a confusion.
648	The term "supercede" was corrected to "supersede".
650	[Note] about association types was added.
918	Reference to TA Glossary was updated according to QR conventions.
920	Reference to TA specification was updated according to conventions.
922	Reference to OASIS spec was updated.
926	Reference to RFC2119 was added.
930	Reference to RS specification was updated according to conventions.
932	Reference to BP specification was updated according to conventions.
934	Reference to CPP was updated according to conventions.
936	Reference to [CTB] "Context table informal document from Core
	Components" was deleted since there is no reference in the body.
978	Copyright Statement updated according to the latest template.